Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SALASAR EXIM LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-07-2023; List of Creditors as on: 26-07-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

45955964

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

45485102

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

25.40

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

3107592

2802419

1.56

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

130813221

130813221

73.04

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

179876777

179100742

0.00

776035

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/18512
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-07-28 19:10:04-bcd1b68617759b1dfcff0403a6b5a8d1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-28 19:10:04-bcd1b68617759b1dfcff0403a6b5a8d1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-28 19:10:04-bcd1b68617759b1dfcff0403a6b5a8d1.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

